Mace Enginuity Competition 2012

Team League Table

Gross

Profit

Base To

Position _Name Period Turnover Turnover
**% Starting Position *** 4 40 130

1 Mace Un-Limited 12 77 189
2 Crouching barmaid 12 84 147
3 Mace-terminds 12 79 193
4 Slappa-da-Mace-man 12 78 152
5 Mace-Talavista 12 77 130
6 Como's Carpet & Curtains Club (C.C.C.C) 12 70 165
7 griMACE 12 68 128
8 Como, you know it Mace Sense 12 75 117
9 I'm absolutely off my Mace! 12 61 132
10 The Macenaries 12 64 81
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At the end of period 12 (Later Years)

Company Capital Contract Forward Forward Share
Value Employed Completion Workload Margin Price
170 120 100 70 100 70
273 142 180 115 124 143
253 146 260 127 111 117
261 142 290 119 12 124
227 144 205 103 74 119
216 142 270 92 57 56
207 142 170 73 48 104
195 140 180 104 97 70
210 143 95 106 122 55
188 124 195 78 47 75
137 132 170 60 51 26

Client

Satisfact

70
252
276
217
188
239
230
204
214
159
195

Total

Rating
1,000
1,672
1,661
1,607
1,427
1,388
1,357
1,290
1,230
1,168
957



